Event Name: YRRC Winter Series Northeastern 5K and 1 Miler
Overall Finish Gun Elapsed

Rank Bib
1 1283
2 1205
3 1255
4 1408
5 1237
6 1101
7 1072
8 1275
9 1414

10 1064
11 1083
12 1324
13 1393
14 1286
15 1063
16 1180
17 1108
18 1390
19 1204
20 1093
21 1252
22 1087
23 1272
24 1299
25 1098
26 1387
27 1128
28 1073
29 1373
30 1430
31 1251
32 1189
33 1188
34 1287
35 1187
36 1242

Black Cat Timing

Name

ANDREW SPANGLER
BRAYDEN MILLS
MILES SANDT
NATHANIEL PARDOE
NICOLE REGISTER
ANDREW HARTMAN
LYLAELTZ

MICAH SKAGGS
MARK LANDIS
REBECCA DONER
BROCK FOGLE
BRENT ZEIDERS
THOMAS ABELES
MATT STAUB
RICHARD ERIC DIX
TAYLOUR MAURO
BETHANY HETRICK
MAE TREML

ERIC MILLER

ELIZA GROSS
NANCY ROSSI
TOMMY GILL

AMY SIPE

MICHAEL THOMAS
BENJAMIN HAMILTON
BJ HEISTAND

KARLY KABAKJIAN
LORELEI ELTZ
ANTHONY ROSELLI
KATIE ROSKOVENSKY
JACOB ROSKOVENSKY
ELLA MCDONALD
KODY MCDONALD
MEREDITH STAUB
LINDSAY MCCORKEL
CLINT ROBERTS

Gun
Elapsed
00:05:23

00:05:29
00:05:46
00:05:51
00:06:00
00:06:02
00:06:02
00:06:19
00:06:27
00:06:34
00:06:34
00:06:52
00:06:53
00:06:56
00:07:07
00:07:08
00:07:08
00:07:16
00:07:17
00:07:19
00:07:22
00:07:24
00:07:31
00:07:33
00:07:38
00:07:40
00:07:45
00:07:48
00:07:52
00:07:52
00:07:53
00:07:53
00:07:53
00:07:54
00:07:56
00:07:56

Pace

05:23
05:29
05:46
05:51
06:00
06:02
06:02
06:19
06:27
06:34
06:34
06:52
06:53
06:56
07:07
07:08
07:08
07:16
07:17
07:19
07:22
07:24
07:31
07:33
07:38
07:40
07:45
07:48
07:52
07:52
07:53
07:53
07:53
07:54
07:56
07:56

Gen
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Age

17
16
16
28
19
43
12
17
48
33
12
49
11
47
36
27
17
17
31
38
51
55
47
58
10
44
19

19
4
14

33
13
14
55

Division

NORTHEASTERN 1
NORTHEASTERN 1
NORTHEASTERN 1
NORTHEASTERN 1
NORTHEASTERN 1
NORTHEASTERN 1
NORTHEASTERN 1
NORTHEASTERN 1
NORTHEASTERN 1
NORTHEASTERN 1
NORTHEASTERN 1
NORTHEASTERN 1
NORTHEASTERN 1
NORTHEASTERN 1
NORTHEASTERN 1
NORTHEASTERN 1
NORTHEASTERN 1
NORTHEASTERN 1
NORTHEASTERN 1
NORTHEASTERN 1
NORTHEASTERN 1
NORTHEASTERN 1
NORTHEASTERN 1
NORTHEASTERN 1
NORTHEASTERN 1
NORTHEASTERN 1
NORTHEASTERN 1
NORTHEASTERN 1
NORTHEASTERN 1
NORTHEASTERN 1
NORTHEASTERN 1
NORTHEASTERN 1
NORTHEASTERN 1
NORTHEASTERN 1
NORTHEASTERN 1
NORTHEASTERN 1

Finishers 387 of 1003

City- St

3/6/2023 10:22:00 PM



Event Name: YRRC Winter Series Northeastern 5K and 1 Miler
Overall Finish Gun Elapsed

Rank

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

Black Cat Timing

Bib

1099
1109
1090
1233
1409
1198
1296
1234
1207
1250
1186
1301
1336
1262
1147
1110
1464
1364
1219
1305
1263
1388
1404
1453
1146
1203
1126
1222
1191
1048
1356
1235
1236
1354
1277
1253

Name

SARAH HAMILTON
CHARITY HETRICK
SHAWN GODACK
ALANDRA REED
JENNIFER PERKOVICH
ARMAND MEYER
CLAIRE TEDESCO
JUSTIN REED
MARGARET MOORE
KELLY ROSE
JENNIFER MCCORKEL
SCOTT TREML
BRUCE GLOSENGER
BROOKE SHEARER
MCKENNA KIRKPATRICK
EVELYN HETRICK
BLAKE GROSS
KATHY HEFFNER
NATHAN PEARS
CAROL VARANO
NOAH SHEARER
RAYMOND VOGEL
ANN KEISER

KARLA MILLER
APRIL KIRKPATRICK
STEVE MILLER
BROOKE KABAKJIAN
TRINA PIERCE
ELLEN MEISSNER
LEVI COEYMAN
LOGAN WRISK

DAN REEVES
ASHLEY REEVES
CHERYL WRISK
ISABELLA SKAGGS
MARC RYAN

Gun
Elapsed
00:08:00

00:08:01
00:08:06
00:08:08
00:08:09
00:08:14
00:08:14
00:08:16
00:08:16
00:08:16
00:08:19
00:08:21
00:08:22
00:08:23
00:08:23
00:08:24
00:08:32
00:08:33
00:08:34
00:08:35
00:08:35
00:08:39
00:08:44
00:08:45
00:08:49
00:08:49
00:08:55
00:09:02
00:09:04
00:09:06
00:09:12
00:09:23
00:09:24
00:09:29
00:09:32
00:09:40

Pace

08:00
08:01
08:06
08:08
08:09
08:14
08:14
08:16
08:16
08:16
08:19
08:21
08:22
08:23
08:23
08:24
08:32
08:33
08:34
08:35
08:35
08:39
08:44
08:45
08:49
08:49
08:55
09:02
09:04
09:06
09:12
09:23
09:24
09:29
09:32
09:40

Gen
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Age

15
51
14
50
74

45
70
34
47
53
64
10

14
10
55
45
64

31
60
50
34
61
55
51
61

59
26
45

63

Division

NORTHEASTERN 1
NORTHEASTERN 1
NORTHEASTERN 1
NORTHEASTERN 1
NORTHEASTERN 1
NORTHEASTERN 1
NORTHEASTERN 1
NORTHEASTERN 1
NORTHEASTERN 1
NORTHEASTERN 1
NORTHEASTERN 1
NORTHEASTERN 1
NORTHEASTERN 1
NORTHEASTERN 1
NORTHEASTERN 1
NORTHEASTERN 1
NORTHEASTERN 1
NORTHEASTERN 1
NORTHEASTERN 1
NORTHEASTERN 1
NORTHEASTERN 1
NORTHEASTERN 1
NORTHEASTERN 1
NORTHEASTERN 1
NORTHEASTERN 1
NORTHEASTERN 1
NORTHEASTERN 1
NORTHEASTERN 1
NORTHEASTERN 1
NORTHEASTERN 1
NORTHEASTERN 1
NORTHEASTERN 1
NORTHEASTERN 1
NORTHEASTERN 1
NORTHEASTERN 1
NORTHEASTERN 1

Finishers 387 of 1003

City- St

3/6/2023 10:22:00 PM



Event Name: YRRC Winter Series Northeastern 5K and 1 Miler
Overall Finish Gun Elapsed

Rank

73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

Black Cat Timing

Bib

1035
1276
1264
1295
1156
1300
1341
1220
1294
1297
1365
1159
1212
1239
1265
1155
1097
1465
1463
1047
1360
1092
1392
1007
1056
1168
1318
1319
1148
1316
1292
1100
1461
1023
1025
1024

Name

KRIS BROWN

LEVI SKAGGS
BOBBY SHEARER
ALLIE TEDESCO
AUBREY LEESE
PENELOPE TONER
PEYTON KILE
KELLY PEPPER
MICHAEL TEDESCO
WILLIAM TEDESCO
MICHAEL HEFFNER
MANDY LEWIS
RYKER NAGY
ANDRAS REVESZ
KRISTEN SHEARER
CHRIS LEESE
JAMES HAMILTON
MARINN KOCHANSKY
SADIE GROSS
TRAVIS COEYMAN
AVA CARIO

STACIE GROSS
AMANDA CARIO
CHRISTINA BEAVERSON
HAL DARR

MARY LUQUETTE
MATTHEW WRIGHT
JANICE WRIGHT
MADISON KIRKPATRICK
BYRON WOLF
CHASE STUMP
DAVID HARMON
KRISTIN BIELSKI
LUCY BOYLE

ISAAC BOYLE

ANN BOYLE

Gun
Elapsed
00:09:44

00:09:53
00:09:54
00:09:57
00:09:58
00:10:08
00:10:08
00:10:10
00:10:13
00:10:13
00:10:16
00:10:21
00:10:23
00:10:23
00:10:24
00:10:28
00:10:28
00:10:43
00:11:02
00:11:03
00:11:04
00:11:04
00:11:04
00:11:08
00:11:14
00:11:22
00:11:23
00:11:24
00:11:33
00:11:37
00:11:41
00:11:45
00:12:09
00:12:34
00:12:34
00:12:43

Pace

09:44
09:53
09:54
09:57
09:58
10:08
10:08
10:10
10:13
10:13
10:16
10:21
10:23
10:23
10:24
10:28
10:28
10:43
11:02
11:03
11:04
11:04
11:04
11:08
11:14
11:22
11:23
11:24
11:33
11:37
11:41
11:45
12:09
12:34
12:34
12:43

Gen
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Age

27
12
39

12

11
53
36

56
45

60
33
39
46
10

39

38
36
44
74
72
24
55

43
23
65
52

36

Division

NORTHEASTERN 1
NORTHEASTERN 1
NORTHEASTERN 1
NORTHEASTERN 1
NORTHEASTERN 1
NORTHEASTERN 1
NORTHEASTERN 1
NORTHEASTERN 1
NORTHEASTERN 1
NORTHEASTERN 1
NORTHEASTERN 1
NORTHEASTERN 1
NORTHEASTERN 1
NORTHEASTERN 1
NORTHEASTERN 1
NORTHEASTERN 1
NORTHEASTERN 1
NORTHEASTERN 1
NORTHEASTERN 1
NORTHEASTERN 1
NORTHEASTERN 1
NORTHEASTERN 1
NORTHEASTERN 1
NORTHEASTERN 1
NORTHEASTERN 1
NORTHEASTERN 1
NORTHEASTERN 1
NORTHEASTERN 1
NORTHEASTERN 1
NORTHEASTERN 1
NORTHEASTERN 1
NORTHEASTERN 1
NORTHEASTERN 1
NORTHEASTERN 1
NORTHEASTERN 1
NORTHEASTERN 1

Finishers 387 of 1003

City- St

3/6/2023 10:22:00 PM



Event Name: YRRC Winter Series Northeastern 5K and 1 Miler
Overall Finish Gun Elapsed

Rank

109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

Black Cat Timing

Bib

1353
1059
1052
1036
1274
1160
1137
1157
1307
1379
1345
1339
1308
1136
1369
1161

684

679

Name

MILTON BUSHEY
MICHELLE DEDRICK
KATHY CRAVER
MEAGAN BROWN
SARA SKAGGS
DIEZEL LEWIS
LOGAN KEAN
MADELYN LEESE
CHRIS VASOLD
SARAH LEESE
STINA EATER

JIM MEYERS
CHRISTINA VASOLD
MEGAN KEAN

HOPE KEEPORTS
BARB LEWIS
ROBERT VAN VORST
TARA KOCHANSKY

Gun
Elapsed
00:13:24

00:13:27
00:13:47
00:13:48
00:14:00
00:14:04
00:14:05
00:14:08
00:14:11
00:14:39
00:14:47
00:15:31
00:16:54
00:17:30
00:17:52
00:17:53
00:35:41
00:42:49

Pace

13:24
13:27
13:47
13:48
14:00
14:04
14:05
14:08
14:11
14:39
14:47
15:31
16:54
17:30
17:52
17:53
35:41
42:49

Gen
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Age

80
44
60
27
46

41
39
38
72
50
37
50
68
43
41

Division

NORTHEASTERN 1
NORTHEASTERN 1
NORTHEASTERN 1
NORTHEASTERN 1
NORTHEASTERN 1
NORTHEASTERN 1
NORTHEASTERN 1
NORTHEASTERN 1
NORTHEASTERN 1
NORTHEASTERN 1
NORTHEASTERN 1
NORTHEASTERN 1
NORTHEASTERN 1
NORTHEASTERN 1
NORTHEASTERN 1
NORTHEASTERN 1
NORTHEASTERN 1
NORTHEASTERN 1

Finishers 387 of 1003

City- St

3/6/2023 10:22:00 PM



