								Finishers 387 of 1003
Rank	Bib	Name	Gun Elapsed	Pace	Gen	Age	Division	City- St
1	1283	ANDREW SPANGLER	00:05:23	05:23	M	17	NORTHEASTERN 1	
2	1205	BRAYDEN MILLS	00:05:29	05:29	M	16	NORTHEASTERN 1	
3	1255	MILES SANDT	00:05:46	05:46	M	16	NORTHEASTERN 1	
4	1408	NATHANIEL PARDOE	00:05:51	05:51	M	28	NORTHEASTERN 1	
5	1237	NICOLE REGISTER	00:06:00	06:00	F	19	NORTHEASTERN 1	
6	1101	ANDREW HARTMAN	00:06:02	06:02	M	43	NORTHEASTERN 1	
7	1072	LYLA ELTZ	00:06:02	06:02	F	12	NORTHEASTERN 1	
8	1275	MICAH SKAGGS	00:06:19	06:19	M	17	NORTHEASTERN 1	
9	1414	MARK LANDIS	00:06:27	06:27	M	48	NORTHEASTERN 1	
10	1064	REBECCA DONER	00:06:34	06:34	F	33	NORTHEASTERN 1	
11	1083	BROCK FOGLE	00:06:34	06:34	M	12	NORTHEASTERN 1	
12	1324	BRENT ZEIDERS	00:06:52	06:52	M	49	NORTHEASTERN 1	
13	1393	THOMAS ABELES	00:06:53	06:53	M	11	NORTHEASTERN 1	
14	1286	MATT STAUB	00:06:56	06:56	M	47	NORTHEASTERN 1	
15	1063	RICHARD ERIC DIX	00:07:07	07:07	M	36	NORTHEASTERN 1	
16	1180	TAYLOUR MAURO	00:07:08	07:08	F	27	NORTHEASTERN 1	
17	1108	BETHANY HETRICK	00:07:08	07:08	F	17	NORTHEASTERN 1	
18	1390	MAE TREML	00:07:16	07:16	F	17	NORTHEASTERN 1	
19	1204	ERIC MILLER	00:07:17	07:17	M	31	NORTHEASTERN 1	
20	1093	ELIZA GROSS	00:07:19	07:19	F	38	NORTHEASTERN 1	
21	1252	NANCY ROSSI	00:07:22	07:22	F	51	NORTHEASTERN 1	
22	1087	TOMMY GILL	00:07:24	07:24	M	55	NORTHEASTERN 1	
23	1272	AMY SIPE	00:07:31	07:31	F	47	NORTHEASTERN 1	
24	1299	MICHAEL THOMAS	00:07:33	07:33	M	58	NORTHEASTERN 1	
25	1098	BENJAMIN HAMILTON	00:07:38	07:38	M	10	NORTHEASTERN 1	
26	1387	BJ HEISTAND	00:07:40	07:40	F	44	NORTHEASTERN 1	
27	1128	KARLY KABAKJIAN	00:07:45	07:45	F	19	NORTHEASTERN 1	
28	1073	LORELEI ELTZ	00:07:48	07:48	F	8	NORTHEASTERN 1	
29	1373	ANTHONY ROSELLI	00:07:52	07:52	M	19	NORTHEASTERN 1	
30	1430	KATIE ROSKOVENSKY	00:07:52	07:52	F	41	NORTHEASTERN 1	
31	1251	JACOB ROSKOVENSKY	00:07:53	07:53	M	14	NORTHEASTERN 1	
32	1189	ELLA MCDONALD	00:07:53	07:53	F	8	NORTHEASTERN 1	
33	1188	KODY MCDONALD	00:07:53	07:53	М	33	NORTHEASTERN 1	
34	1287	MEREDITH STAUB	00:07:54	07:54	F	13	NORTHEASTERN 1	
35	1187	LINDSAY MCCORKEL	00:07:56	07:56	F	14	NORTHEASTERN 1	
36	1242	CLINT ROBERTS	00:07:56	07:56	М	55	NORTHEASTERN 1	

Black Cat Timing 1 of 4 3/6/2023 10:22:00 PM

								Finishers 387 of 1003
Rank	Bib	Name	Gun Elapsed	Pace	Gen	Age	Division	City- St
37	1099	SARAH HAMILTON	00:08:00	08:00	F	8	NORTHEASTERN 1	
38	1109	CHARITY HETRICK	00:08:01	08:01	F	15	NORTHEASTERN 1	
39	1090	SHAWN GODACK	00:08:06	08:06	M	51	NORTHEASTERN 1	
40	1233	ALANDRA REED	00:08:08	80:80	F	14	NORTHEASTERN 1	
41	1409	JENNIFER PERKOVICH	00:08:09	08:09	F	50	NORTHEASTERN 1	
42	1198	ARMAND MEYER	00:08:14	08:14	M	74	NORTHEASTERN 1	
43	1296	CLAIRE TEDESCO	00:08:14	08:14	F	9	NORTHEASTERN 1	
44	1234	JUSTIN REED	00:08:16	08:16	M	45	NORTHEASTERN 1	
45	1207	MARGARET MOORE	00:08:16	08:16	F	70	NORTHEASTERN 1	
46	1250	KELLY ROSE	00:08:16	08:16	F	34	NORTHEASTERN 1	
47	1186	JENNIFER MCCORKEL	00:08:19	08:19	F	47	NORTHEASTERN 1	
48	1301	SCOTT TREML	00:08:21	08:21	M	53	NORTHEASTERN 1	
49	1336	BRUCE GLOSENGER	00:08:22	08:22	M	64	NORTHEASTERN 1	
50	1262	BROOKE SHEARER	00:08:23	08:23	F	10	NORTHEASTERN 1	
51	1147	MCKENNA KIRKPATRICK	00:08:23	08:23	F	8	NORTHEASTERN 1	
52	1110	EVELYN HETRICK	00:08:24	08:24	F	14	NORTHEASTERN 1	
53	1464	BLAKE GROSS	00:08:32	08:32	M	10	NORTHEASTERN 1	
54	1364	KATHY HEFFNER	00:08:33	08:33	F	55	NORTHEASTERN 1	
55	1219	NATHAN PEARS	00:08:34	08:34	M	45	NORTHEASTERN 1	
56	1305	CAROL VARANO	00:08:35	08:35	F	64	NORTHEASTERN 1	
57	1263	NOAH SHEARER	00:08:35	08:35	M	9	NORTHEASTERN 1	
58	1388	RAYMOND VOGEL	00:08:39	08:39	M	31	NORTHEASTERN 1	
59	1404	ANN KEISER	00:08:44	08:44	F	60	NORTHEASTERN 1	
60	1453	KARLA MILLER	00:08:45	08:45	F	50	NORTHEASTERN 1	
61	1146	APRIL KIRKPATRICK	00:08:49	08:49	F	34	NORTHEASTERN 1	
62	1203	STEVE MILLER	00:08:49	08:49	M	61	NORTHEASTERN 1	
63	1126	BROOKE KABAKJIAN	00:08:55	08:55	F	55	NORTHEASTERN 1	
64	1222	TRINA PIERCE	00:09:02	09:02	F	51	NORTHEASTERN 1	
65	1191	ELLEN MEISSNER	00:09:04	09:04	F	61	NORTHEASTERN 1	
66	1048	LEVI COEYMAN	00:09:06	09:06	M	8	NORTHEASTERN 1	
67	1356	LOGAN WRISK	00:09:12	09:12	M	9	NORTHEASTERN 1	
68	1235	DAN REEVES	00:09:23	09:23	M	59	NORTHEASTERN 1	
69	1236	ASHLEY REEVES	00:09:24	09:24	F	26	NORTHEASTERN 1	
70	1354	CHERYL WRISK	00:09:29	09:29	F	45	NORTHEASTERN 1	
71	1277	ISABELLA SKAGGS	00:09:32	09:32	F	8	NORTHEASTERN 1	
72	1253	MARC RYAN	00:09:40	09:40	M	63	NORTHEASTERN 1	

Black Cat Timing 2 of 4 3/6/2023 10:22:00 PM

								Finishers 387 of 1003
Rank	Bib	Name	Gun Elapsed	Pace	Gen	Age	Division	City- St
73	1035	KRIS BROWN	00:09:44	09:44	M	27	NORTHEASTERN 1	
74	1276	LEVI SKAGGS	00:09:53	09:53	M	12	NORTHEASTERN 1	
75	1264	BOBBY SHEARER	00:09:54	09:54	M	39	NORTHEASTERN 1	
76	1295	ALLIE TEDESCO	00:09:57	09:57	F	8	NORTHEASTERN 1	
77	1156	AUBREY LEESE	00:09:58	09:58	F	12	NORTHEASTERN 1	
78	1300	PENELOPE TONER	00:10:08	10:08	F	8	NORTHEASTERN 1	
79	1341	PEYTON KILE	00:10:08	10:08	F	11	NORTHEASTERN 1	
80	1220	KELLY PEPPER	00:10:10	10:10	F	53	NORTHEASTERN 1	
81	1294	MICHAEL TEDESCO	00:10:13	10:13	M	36	NORTHEASTERN 1	
82	1297	WILLIAM TEDESCO	00:10:13	10:13	M	6	NORTHEASTERN 1	
83	1365	MICHAEL HEFFNER	00:10:16	10:16	M	56	NORTHEASTERN 1	
84	1159	MANDY LEWIS	00:10:21	10:21	F	45	NORTHEASTERN 1	
85	1212	RYKER NAGY	00:10:23	10:23	M	5	NORTHEASTERN 1	
86	1239	ANDRAS REVESZ	00:10:23	10:23	M	60	NORTHEASTERN 1	
87	1265	KRISTEN SHEARER	00:10:24	10:24	F	33	NORTHEASTERN 1	
88	1155	CHRIS LEESE	00:10:28	10:28	M	39	NORTHEASTERN 1	
89	1097	JAMES HAMILTON	00:10:28	10:28	M	46	NORTHEASTERN 1	
90	1465	MARINN KOCHANSKY	00:10:43	10:43	F	10	NORTHEASTERN 1	
91	1463	SADIE GROSS	00:11:02	11:02	F	7	NORTHEASTERN 1	
92	1047	TRAVIS COEYMAN	00:11:03	11:03	M	39	NORTHEASTERN 1	
93	1360	AVA CARIO	00:11:04	11:04	F	7	NORTHEASTERN 1	
94	1092	STACIE GROSS	00:11:04	11:04	F	38	NORTHEASTERN 1	
95	1392	AMANDA CARIO	00:11:04	11:04	F	36	NORTHEASTERN 1	
96	1007	CHRISTINA BEAVERSON	00:11:08	11:08	F	44	NORTHEASTERN 1	
97	1056	HAL DARR	00:11:14	11:14	M	74	NORTHEASTERN 1	
98	1168	MARY LUQUETTE	00:11:22	11:22	F	72	NORTHEASTERN 1	
99	1318	MATTHEW WRIGHT	00:11:23	11:23	M	24	NORTHEASTERN 1	
100	1319	JANICE WRIGHT	00:11:24	11:24	F	55	NORTHEASTERN 1	
101	1148	MADISON KIRKPATRICK	00:11:33	11:33	F	6	NORTHEASTERN 1	
102	1316	BYRON WOLF	00:11:37	11:37	M	43	NORTHEASTERN 1	
103	1292	CHASE STUMP	00:11:41	11:41	М	23	NORTHEASTERN 1	
104	1100	DAVID HARMON	00:11:45	11:45	М	65	NORTHEASTERN 1	
105	1461	KRISTIN BIELSKI	00:12:09	12:09	F	52	NORTHEASTERN 1	
106	1023	LUCY BOYLE	00:12:34	12:34	F	9	NORTHEASTERN 1	
107	1025	ISAAC BOYLE	00:12:34	12:34	М	7	NORTHEASTERN 1	
108	1024	ANN BOYLE	00:12:43	12:43	F	36	NORTHEASTERN 1	

Black Cat Timing 3 of 4 3/6/2023 10:22:00 PM

								Finishers 387 of 1003	
Rank	Bib	Name	Gun Elapsed	Pace	Gen	Age	Division	City- St	
109	1353	MILTON BUSHEY	00:13:24	13:24	M	80	NORTHEASTERN 1		
110	1059	MICHELLE DEDRICK	00:13:27	13:27	F	44	NORTHEASTERN 1		
111	1052	KATHY CRAVER	00:13:47	13:47	F	60	NORTHEASTERN 1		
112	1036	MEAGAN BROWN	00:13:48	13:48	F	27	NORTHEASTERN 1		
113	1274	SARA SKAGGS	00:14:00	14:00	F	46	NORTHEASTERN 1		
114	1160	DIEZEL LEWIS	00:14:04	14:04	M	9	NORTHEASTERN 1		
115	1137	LOGAN KEAN	00:14:05	14:05	M	9	NORTHEASTERN 1		
116	1157	MADELYN LEESE	00:14:08	14:08	F	6	NORTHEASTERN 1		
117	1307	CHRIS VASOLD	00:14:11	14:11	M	41	NORTHEASTERN 1		
118	1379	SARAH LEESE	00:14:39	14:39	F	39	NORTHEASTERN 1		
119	1345	STINA EATER	00:14:47	14:47	F	38	NORTHEASTERN 1		
120	1339	JIM MEYERS	00:15:31	15:31	M	72	NORTHEASTERN 1		
121	1308	CHRISTINA VASOLD	00:16:54	16:54	F	50	NORTHEASTERN 1		
122	1136	MEGAN KEAN	00:17:30	17:30	F	37	NORTHEASTERN 1		
123	1369	HOPE KEEPORTS	00:17:52	17:52	F	50	NORTHEASTERN 1		
124	1161	BARB LEWIS	00:17:53	17:53	F	68	NORTHEASTERN 1		
125	684	ROBERT VAN VORST	00:35:41	35:41	M	43	NORTHEASTERN 1		
126	679	TARA KOCHANSKY	00:42:49	42:49	F	41	NORTHEASTERN 1		

Black Cat Timing 4 of 4 3/6/2023 10:22:00 PM